submitted online along with the bid. 

(7)  Volume I 

GCC50 Compensation for delayed 

Completion: 

Compensation at Rs.44,738.00 

(Rupees Forty Five Thousand Five 

Hundred and Fifty Five only) per day 

Compensation for delayed 

Completion: 

Compensation at Rs.45,527.00 

(Rupees Forty Five Thousand Five 

Hundred and Twenty Seven only) per 

of delay for carrying out the works 

beyond the time period specified for 

the total completion and shall be 

limited to a maximum of 10% of the 

original contract price. 

If the cost of the executed work is 

below 25% of the original cost of the